PRESS AND INFORMATION OFFICE

5-7 APELLIS STR,,
1080 NICOSIA, CYPRUS

Tel: 22801180
Email: newsroom@pio.moi.gov.cy
Fax: 22666123 / 22662168
Website: www.pio.gov.cy

PIO PERSONNEL LIST

NAME TELEPHONE / EMAIL

DIRECTOR

22801380

STYLIANOU Aliki director@pio.moi.gov.cy

Secretary to the Director

Constantinou Skevi 22801104
spetrou@pio.moi.gov.cy
Veratli Elena 22801103

everatli@pio.moi.gov.cy

SENIOR PRESS AND INFORMATION OFFICERS

Adamidou Anastasia 22801168
aadamidou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Phanti Maria mphanti@pio.moi.gov.cy

Psilloura Orthodoxia 22801147
dpsilloura@pio.moi.gov.cy

PRESS AND INFORMATION OFFICERS A’

Constantinou Demetris 22801276
dconstantinou@pio.moi.gov.cy
Fanti Louiza 22801145
Ifantis@pio.moi.gov.cy
Hadjivasiliou Elpida 22801181
ehadjivasiliou@pio.moi.gov.cy
Kallidou Maria 22801333
mkallidou@pio.moi.gov.cy
Karageorgis Marianna 22801142
mkarageorgis@pio.moi.gov.cy
Lambrianidou Eleni 22801242
elambrianidou@pio.moi.gov.cy
Lantidou Maria 22889140
mlantidou@pio.moi.gov.cy
Maghidou Riana 22867576
rmagidou@presidency.gov.cy
Pantzi Stephanidi Stephania 22801169
sstephanidi@pio.moi.gov.cy
Pastella Aroti loanna 22800954
ipastella@pio.moi.gov.cy
Pattoura Maria 003227395139
mpattoura@pio.moi.gov.cy
Sotiriou Constantia 22801162
cosoteriou@pio.moi.gov.cy
Taliadoros Adonis 00302103734824, 22651582 (no incoming calls)
ataliadoros@pio.moi.gov.cy
Tsangaris lacovos 22801161

itsangaris@pio.moi.gov.cy
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Aloneftis Telemachos 22801166
taloneftis@pio.moi.gov.cy
Antoniou Eliza 00442073214107

eantoniou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Arotis Giorgos

22867161
garotis@pio.moi.gov.cy

Athanasiou Irene

22801204
iathanasiou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Avraamides Natassa

22801105
navraamides@pio.moi.gov.cy

Charalambous Maria

22801266
mcharalambous@pio.moi.gov.cy

Constantinou Angela

22400124
aconstandinou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Denislis Nikos

22801193
ndenislis@pio.moi.gov.cy

Fahmi Erotokritos

22801137
efahmi@pio.moi.gov.cy

Fysentzou Elena 22408320
efysentzou@pio.moi.gov.cy
Georgiades Theodoros 0012024625772

tgeorgiades@pio.moi.gov.cy

Georgiou Maria

22801325
mgeorgiou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Georgiou Nikoletta

22801203
ngeorgiou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Hadjisavva Maria

003314720862823
mhadjisavva@pio.moi.gov.cy

Hadjithoma Angeliki

22801232
ahadjithoma@pio.moi.gov.cy

Kaltsaki Victoria

22801199
vkaltsaki@pio.moi.gov.cy

Konstanta Kyriakos

22691171
kkonstanta@pio.moi.gov.cy

Kourtellaridou Elena

22801197
ekourtellaridou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Kyriakou Margarita

22867726
mkyriakou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Michael Michalis

0020227377012/3
mmichael@pio.moi.gov.cy

Nicolaidou Angeliki

22572800
anikolaidou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Nicolaou Elli

22308344
enicolaou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Nikiforou Maria

22801124
mnikiforou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Papadimitriou Tofa Sunny

22800236
spapadimitriou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Papadopoulou Eleni

22801151
epapadopoulou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Papayianni Mary

22801257
mapapayianni@pio.moi.gov.cy

Phasaria Alexandra

22651252
aphasaria@pio.moi.gov.cy

Phytidou Angeliki

22801150
aphytidou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Sidiropoulou Symela

22801196
ssidiropoulou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Sokratous Pedone Antonia

22801189 / 22400187
asokratous@pio.moi.gov.cy

Soulos loannis

22801111
isoulos@pio.moi.gov.cy
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Stavrou Avgi

22801327
astavrou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Strati Maria

22801207
mstrati@pio.moi.gov.cy

Symeonidou Georgia

22801200
gsymeonidou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Theodorou Maria

22406787
mtheodorou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Theodorou Theodora

22801118
ththeodorou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Valanidou Maria

22801192
mvalanidou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Zachariou Nikolas

22801226
nzachariou@pio.moi.gov.cy

PHOTOGRAPHERS

loannides Stavros

22801233
sioannides@pio.moi.gov.cy

Loucaides Andreas

22801225
aloucaides@pio.moi.gov.cy

CINEMA OPERATORS

Xenos Demetris

22801213
dxenos@pio.moi.gov.cy

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVE

Philippou Penelope

22801129
pphilippou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Pitsiakkou Georgia

22801235
gpitsiakkou@pio.moi.gov.cy

GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Rossidou Iro

22801206
irossidou@pio.moi.gov.cy

REGISTRY

Charalambous Soteroulla

22801198
scharalambous@pio.moi.gov.cy

Chrysostomou Evanthia

22801113
echrysostomou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Polycarpou Panayiota

22801175
ppolycarpou@papd.mof.gov.cy

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

Charalambous Andri

22801153
acharalambous@pio.moi.gov.cy

loannou Rebecca

22801154
rioannou@pio.moi.gov.cy

HOURLY-PAID EMPLOYEES

Christodoulou Marinos

22801230
Hadijikallis Georgios 22801230
loannou Marinos 22801163
Kyriakou Stelios 22801230
Kyriakou Stella 22801209

stkyriacou@pio.moi.gov.cy
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Polydorou Savvas

22801224
spolydorou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Skoufaridou Despo

22801210
dskoufaridou@pio.moi.gov.cy

Spyrou Christos

22801326
CSpyrou@pio.moi.gov.cy

DRIVERS

Elia Elias 22801115
Kyriakou Charis 22801115
RECEPTION

Georgiou Panayiotis 22801180

pgeorgiou@pio.moi.gov.cy

CLEANERS

22801217

/AX/eComs/P10.GOV.CY/KatdAoyog mpoowrikol/STAFF LIST EN-FEB2025
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